2/3/2007

#of Games

2,965
216

Year Summary

Hold

Net Handle Paid

$36,324.50  ($25,500.25) $10,824.25
$2,265.70 ($1,497.08) $768.62

$38,590.20 ($26,997.33) $11,592.87

Hold %

29.80
33.92

30.04

Unpaid

$13.08
$5.09

$18.17

2007

Winners

$25,513.33
$1,502.17

$27,015.50

Winners%

70.24
66.30

70.01



