**Year:** 2007

	<u>#ofGames</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	2,965	\$36,324.50	(\$25,500.25)	\$10,824.25	29.80	\$13.08	\$25,513.33	70.24
2	216	\$2,265.70	(\$1,497.08)	\$768.62	33.92	\$5.09	\$1,502.17	66.30
		\$38,590.20	(\$26,997.33)	\$11,592.87	30.04	\$18.17	\$27,015.50	70.01

SA